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One-Bedroom C
60 - 61 sqm (approx.)

1. Living Room
2. Dining Room
3. Master Bedroom
4. Kitchen
5. Bathroom
6. Loggia

5

2

4

1

6

3

WD

C

WD Washer - Dryer K E Y P L A N

1. Living Room
2. Dining Room
3. Master Bedroom
4. Kitchen
5. Bathroom
6. Loggia

WD Washer - Dryer

One-Bedroom C
SOUTH TOWER

Unit size (including loggia): approximately 60-61 sqm / 645-656 sqft
Loggia size: approximately 6 sqm / 64 sqft


